PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Notification No. B.SC-(HHA) 6™ Sem/2017-May/1
Result of the

B.Sc. (Hospitality & Hotel Administration) (Three Years Course) 6™ Semester Examination held in May-

2017

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks

shown in the column of result mean pass. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower

examination result. “R” means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation. RL means result

later for other reasons.

Course Code Course Title Theory & Practical Total
BHM-361 Advanced Food Production Operations (Theory) 100
BHM-361 Advanced Food Production Operations -Practical 100
BHM-362 Advanced Food & Beverage Operation (Theory) 100
BHM-362 Advanced Food & Beverage Operation —Practical 100
BHM-363 Front Office Management(Theory) 100
BHM-363 Front Office Management — Practical 100
BHM-364 Accommodation Management (Theory) 100
BHM-364 Accommodation Management — Practical 100
BHM-365 Food & Beverage Management 100
BHM-366 Facility Planning 100
BHM-367 Research Project (Viva-voce) 100
Total :- 1100
1% to 5™ Sem: - 4650
Grand Total: - 5750

Roll No Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Father's name

Mother's name

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

21001

21002

21003

21004

21005

21006

21007

21008

21009

14-HMT-30

14-HMT-32

14-HMT-33

14-HMT-35

14-HMT-36

14-HMT-37

14-HMT-39

14-HMT-41

14-HMT-42

AAKASH GUPTA

ABHINEET SINGH

ABHISHEK

AJAY KUMAR

AMARSH SHARMA

AMOLDEEP SINGH

ANMOL THAKUR

ANSHUL SINGH

THAKUR
ANUPAM KAUSHAL

RAJIV GUPTA

ASVINDER SINGH

SUBHASH CHAND

SATMAHINDER
KUMAR

PREM LAL SHARMA

PARAMIEET SINGH

PURAN CHAND
THAKUR
RANDHIR SINGH
THAKUR

SUNIL KAUSHAL

HARSH GUPTA

HARMEET KAUR

VIMLA

CHAMPA DEVI

RITA SHARMA

JASVIR KAUR

NIRDOSH KUMARI

SUNITA THAKUR

ANJU KAUSHAL

Result

3503

3849

3413

Pass but RLL

3852

3996

3690

Pass but RLL

3623



Roll No Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Father's name

Mother's name

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

21010

21011

21012

21013

21014

21015

21016

21017

21018

21019

21020

21021

21022

21023

21024

21025

21026

21027

21028

14-HMT-43

14-HMT-44

14-HMT-45

14-HMT-46

14-HMT-47

14-HMT-49

13-HMT-13

14-HMT-51

14-HMT-52

14-HMT-53

14-HMT-54

14-HMT-55

14-HMT-56

14-HMT-57

14-HMT-58

14-HMT-59

14-HMT-60

14-HMT-61

14-HMT-62

ARJIT ARORA

ARJUN TALWAR

ARSHDEEP

ARVIND SINGH

ASHISH GUPTA

DHEERAJ THAREJA

DIVYA PARKASH

TRIPATHI

GAURAV RAMAN

HARINDER PAL

INDERJIT KAUR

ISHAN THAKUR

KARAMJOT SINGH

KARAN KHIMTA

KARANDEEP SINGH

KHUSHBAZ SINGH

KALER

MANDEEP KAUR

MANDEEP SINGH

MANISH DEJ

MANISHIKA
BHATNAGAR

RAJKUMAR ARORA KANCHAN MALA

RAJEEV TALWAR

HAKIKAT RAI

PAWANDEEP SINGH

DINESH GUPTA

RAMESH KUMAR

THAREJA

ANIL TRIPATHI

RAMAN KUMAR

GURMEET SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

TRILOK SINGH

THAKUR

BRIJINDER SINGH

R.L. KHIMTA

AMARIJIT SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

KALER

PARAMIEET SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

GOPI RAM

AJAY BHATNAGAR

RADHIKA TALWAR

JASVIR KAUR

MANJINDER KAUR

SUNITA GUPTA

SHARDA RANI

SUMAN TRIPATHI

ASHA RANI

SATWINDER KAUR

HARBHAJAN KAUR

ANITA THAKUR

HARVEEN KAUR

SUNITA KHIMTA

BHUPINDER KAUR

PARAMIIT KAUR

NARINDER KAUR

UMA SINGH

BAIJYANTY BALA

TRIPTI BHATNAGAR

Result

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

RL

3956

R (BHM 362 Pr.,
363,367 & any
one out of 364,
366)

4112

RLL

Pass but RLL

4196

4638

4347

3779

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

3500

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

4240



Roll No Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Father's name

Mother's name

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

21029

21030

21031

21032

21033

21034

21035

21036

21037

21038

21039

21040

21041

21042

21043

21044

21045

21046

21047

21048

14-HMT-64

14-HMT-65

14-HMT-66

14-HMT-67

14-HMT-68

14-HMT-70

14-HMT-71

14-HMT-72

14-HMT-74

14-HMT-75

14-HMT-76

14-HMT-77

14-HMT-80

14-HMT-81

14-HMT-82

14-HMT-83

14-HMT-85

14-HMT-86

14-HMT-87

14-HMT-88

NAVDEEP SINGH

RAIJE SINGH

NAVIN KUMAR RAO SURINDER KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

PARVEEN PRASAD

UNIYAL

PRABHASH RAWAT

RAHUL

RAHUL SIKKA

RISHABH THAKUR

RUBBY SAINI

SACHIN CHAHAL

SAHIL BAGRI

SAHIL THAKUR

SHUBHAM

SHUBHDEEP

SIDDHARTH SINGH

SIMRAN

TANUJ MALIK

RAJIENDER KUMAR

DINESH PRASAD

UNIYAL

PREM SINGH RAWAT

DINESH KUMAR

PRAFUL SIKKA

RAJNEESH THAKUR

BALVIR SINGH

SUMER CHAHAL

TARSEM LAL BAGRI

MOHINDER SINGH

BARINDER

DHOOM SINGH

SANJEEV CHANDEL

JASBIR SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

UMANGPREET SINGH NIRPAL SINGH

VEDANT

VIKASH SINGH

RAJINDER MANON

RAMESH SINGH

BHAWNA DEVI

SANTOSH KUMARI

VIDYA

USHA DEVI

SANTOSH RAWAT

SEEMA

PUJA SIKKA

SUNITA DEVI

SURJIT KAUR

SUNITA

RITA BAGRI

SUREKHA CHAUHAN

ANJU

KANTA

ANJNA

MANIJIT KAUR

SEEMA MALIK

DALJEET KAUR

SUNITA MANON

BIMLA DEVI

Result

4027

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

3792

Pass but RLL

3600

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

3831

Pass but RLL

3681

3528

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

R (BHM 367)

3582

3485

3807



Roll No Regd. No.

Name of Candidate

Father's name

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

21049  14-HMT-89
21050  Gap

21051  14-HMT-40
21052 14-HMT-48

Re-appear Candidate

21053  13-HMT-33

Total —52
Chandigarh
August 17 ,2017

YASH KUMAR

ANSHUL BHAKNA

RAKESH KUMAR

DAVENDER SINGH

DAMANPREET SINGH BALJIT SINGH

RAVI

Sd/-
O.S.E

UTTAM CHAND

Sd/-
A.R.E.

Sd/-

D.R.E.

Mother's name Result
PUSHP LATA 3431
BHARTI VERMA Pass but RLL
GURIJIT KAUR 3489
INDU Fail

Sd/-

(Prof. Parvinder Singh)
Controller of Examinations



