PANJAB UNIVERSITY

2017

Notification No. B.SC-(HHA) 6th Sem/2017-May/1

B.Sc. (Hospitality & Hotel Administration) (Three Years Course) 6th Semester Examination held in May-

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result mean pass. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. "R" means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation. RL means result later for other reasons.

Course Code	Course Title Theory & Practical	Total
BHM-361	Advanced Food Production Operations (Theory)	100
BHM-361	Advanced Food Production Operations -Practical	100
BHM-362	Advanced Food & Beverage Operation (Theory)	100
BHM-362	Advanced Food & Beverage Operation - Practical	100
BHM-363	Front Office Management(Theory)	100
BHM-363	Front Office Management – Practical	100
BHM-364	Accommodation Management (Theory)	100
BHM-364	Accommodation Management – Practical	100
BHM-365	Food & Beverage Management	100
BHM-366	Facility Planning	100
BHM-367	Research Project (Viva-voce)	<u>100</u>
	Total :-	1100
	1 st to 5 th Sem: -	<u>4650</u>

Grand Total: -5750

Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result	
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh						
21001	14-HMT-30	AAKASH GUPTA	RAJIV GUPTA	HARSH GUPTA	3503	
21002	14-HMT-32	ABHINEET SINGH	ASVINDER SINGH	HARMEET KAUR	3849	
21003	14-HMT-33	ABHISHEK	SUBHASH CHAND	VIMLA	3413	
21004	14-HMT-35	AJAY KUMAR	SATMAHINDER KUMAR	CHAMPA DEVI	Pass but RLL	
21005	14-HMT-36	AMARSH SHARMA	PREM LAL SHARMA	RITA SHARMA	3852	
21006	14-HMT-37	AMOLDEEP SINGH	PARAMJEET SINGH	JASVIR KAUR	3996	
21007	14-HMT-39	ANMOL THAKUR	PURAN CHAND THAKUR	NIRDOSH KUMARI	3690	
21008	14-HMT-41	ANSHUL SINGH	RANDHIR SINGH	SUNITA THAKUR	Pass but RLL	
		THAKUR	THAKUR			
21009	14-HMT-42	ANUPAM KAUSHAL	SUNIL KAUSHAL	ANJU KAUSHAL	3623	

Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh					
21010	14-HMT-43	ARJIT ARORA	RAJ KUMAR ARORA	KANCHAN MALA	Pass but RLL
21011	14-HMT-44	ARJUN TALWAR	RAJEEV TALWAR	RADHIKA TALWAR	Pass but RLL
21012	14-HMT-45	ARSHDEEP	HAKIKAT RAI	JASVIR KAUR	RL
21013	14-HMT-46	ARVIND SINGH	PAWANDEEP SINGH	MANJINDER KAUR	3956
21014	14-HMT-47	ASHISH GUPTA	DINESH GUPTA	SUNITA GUPTA	R (BHM 362 Pr., 363, 367 & any one out of 364,
21015	14-HMT-49	DHEERAJ THAREJA	RAMESH KUMAR THAREJA	SHARDA RANI	366) 4112
21016	13-HMT-13	DIVYA PARKASH TRIPATHI	ANIL TRIPATHI	SUMAN TRIPATHI	RLL
21017	14-HMT-51	GAURAV RAMAN	RAMAN KUMAR	ASHA RANI	Pass but RLL
21018	14-HMT-52	HARINDER PAL	GURMEET SINGH	SATWINDER KAUR	4196
21019	14-HMT-53	INDERJIT KAUR	NARINDER SINGH	HARBHAJAN KAUR	4638
21020	14-HMT-54	ISHAN THAKUR	TRILOK SINGH THAKUR	ANITA THAKUR	4347
21021	14-HMT-55	KARAMJOT SINGH	BRIJINDER SINGH	HARVEEN KAUR	3779
21022	14-HMT-56	KARAN KHIMTA	R.L. KHIMTA	SUNITA KHIMTA	Pass but RLL
21023	14-HMT-57	KARANDEEP SINGH	AMARJIT SINGH	BHUPINDER KAUR	Pass but RLL
21024	14-HMT-58	KHUSHBAZ SINGH KALER	GURINDER SINGH KALER	PARAMJIT KAUR	Pass but RLL
21025	14-HMT-59	MANDEEP KAUR	PARAMJEET SINGH	NARINDER KAUR	3500
21026	14-HMT-60	MANDEEP SINGH	BHOLA SINGH	UMA SINGH	Pass but RLL
21027	14-HMT-61	MANISH DEJ	GOPI RAM	BAIJYANTY BALA	Pass but RLL
21028	14-HMT-62	MANISHIKA BHATNAGAR	AJAY BHATNAGAR	TRIPTI BHATNAGAR	4240

Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh					
21029	14-HMT-64	NAVDEEP SINGH	RAJE SINGH	BHAWNA DEVI	4027
21030	14-HMT-65	NAVIN KUMAR RAO	SURINDER KUMAR	SANTOSH KUMARI	Pass but RLL
21031	14-HMT-66	NEERAJ KUMAR	RAJIENDER KUMAR	VIDYA	Pass but RLL
21032	14-HMT-67	PARVEEN PRASAD UNIYAL	DINESH PRASAD UNIYAL	USHA DEVI	3792
21033	14-HMT-68	PRABHASH RAWAT	PREM SINGH RAWAT	SANTOSH RAWAT	Pass but RLL
21034	14-HMT-70	RAHUL	DINESH KUMAR	SEEMA	3600
21035	14-HMT-71	RAHUL SIKKA	PRAFUL SIKKA	PUJA SIKKA	Pass but RLL
21036	14-HMT-72	RISHABH THAKUR	RAJNEESH THAKUR	SUNITA DEVI	Pass but RLL
21037	14-HMT-74	RUBBY SAINI	BALVIR SINGH	SURJIT KAUR	3831
21038	14-HMT-75	SACHIN CHAHAL	SUMER CHAHAL	SUNITA	Pass but RLL
21039	14-HMT-76	SAHIL BAGRI	TARSEM LAL BAGRI	RITA BAGRI	3681
21040	14-HMT-77	SAHIL THAKUR	MOHINDER SINGH	SUREKHA CHAUHAN	3528
21041	14-HMT-80	SHUBHAM	BARINDER	ANJU	Pass but RLL
21042	14-HMT-81	SHUBHDEEP	DHOOM SINGH	KANTA	Pass but RLL
21043	14-HMT-82	SIDDHARTH SINGH	SANJEEV CHANDEL	ANJNA	Pass but RLL
21044	14-HMT-83	SIMRAN	JASBIR SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	Pass but RLL
21045	14-HMT-85	TANUJ MALIK	BALJIT SINGH	SEEMA MALIK	R (BHM 367)
21046	14-HMT-86	UMANGPREET SINGH	NIRPAL SINGH	DALJEET KAUR	3582
21047	14-HMT-87	VEDANT	RAJINDER MANON	SUNITA MANON	3485
21048	14-HMT-88	VIKASH SINGH	RAMESH SINGH	BIMLA DEVI	3807

	Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh						
	21049	14-HMT-89	YASH KUMAR	RAKESH KUMAR	PUSHP LATA	3431
	21050	Gap				
	21051	14-HMT-40	ANSHUL BHAKNA	DAVENDER SINGH	BHARTI VERMA	Pass but RLL
	21052	14-HMT-48	DAMANPREET SINGH	BALJIT SINGH	GURJIT KAUR	3489
	Re-appea	ar Candidate				
	21053	13-HMT-33	RAVI	UTTAM CHAND	INDU	Fail

Total –52	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-
Chandigarh	O.S.E	A.R.E.	D.R.E.	(Prof. Parvinder Singh)
August 17, 2017				Controller of Examinations